[image: ][image: IPPCLogo]International Plant Protection Convention	                             
Working group to develop e-Learning on PRA                                                                       Membership list                                                              
Membership list 	WG to develop e-Learning on PRA

Participants list 	03_EWG_PRM_2018_Mar (3.2)
Working Group to develop e-Learning materials on Pest Risk Analysis

MEMBERSHIP list
 (Updated 2020-09-15)
	Participant
Role 
	Name, mailing address, telephone
	Email address

	Member
	Ms. Akosua Agyekumwaa ADOFO 

Assistant Agricultural Officer 
Plant Protection and Regulatory Services Directorate  - GHANA

	adofo.akosua@gmail.com

	Member

	Ms. Lucinda CHARLES

Content Manager Compendium Programme
CABI

	

l.charles@cabi.org

	Member

	Ms. Ashley FRANKLIN

Risk Analyst
United States Department of Agriculture-USA

	

Ashley.J.Franklin@usda.gov

	Member

	Ms. Hellen HARMAN

Senior Adviser
Biosecurity Science and Risk Analysis.
Ministry of Primary Industries – NEW ZEALAND

	


Helen.Harman@mpi.govt.nz

	Member

	Ms. Melisa NEDILSKYJ

Analyst in plant protection
National Service for Agrifood health and quality (SENASA)-ARGENTINA

	mnedilsk@senasa.gob.ar

	Member

	Mr. Bruno SCHIFFERS

Senior expert on training
COLEACP (Comité de liaison Europe Afrique Caraibe Pacifique)

	Bruno.schiffers@coleacp.org

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Member- Chair person
	Ms. Andrea SISSONS

National manager
PRA Unit
Canadian Food Inspection Agency- CANADA

	Andrea.Sissons@canada.ca

	Member
	Ms. VILEGAS-JIMENEZ

Regional Risk Analysis Unit Coordinator
OIRSA (Organismo Internacional Regional de Sanidad Agropecuaria)

	nvillegas@oirsa.org

	IPPC Secretariat

	Mr. Brent LARSON 

Agricultural Officer 
International Plant Protection Convention Secretariat (IPPC)
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO/UN)

	Brent.Larson@fao.org

	IPPC Secretariat

	Ms. Sarah BRUNEL

Agricultural Officer 
International Plant Protection Convention Secretariat (IPPC)
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO/UN)

	Sarah.Brunel@fao.org 

	IPPC Secretariat

	Mr. Denis ALLEX

International Phytosanitary Specialist
International Plant Protection Convention Secretariat (IPPC)
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO/UN)

	Denis.Allex@fao.org 

	IPPC Secretariat

	Ms. Barbara PETERSON 

Implementation Facilitation Officer
International Plant Protection Convention Secretariat (IPPC)
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO/UN)

	Barbara.Peterson@fao.org 

	IPPC Secretariat

	Ms. Janka KISS

Phytosanitary Specialist – Standard Setting Associate
International Plant Protection Convention Secretariat (IPPC)
Food and Agriculture Organization of the United Nations (FAO/UN)

	Janka.Kiss@fao.org 
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